Imobilizado SAP:

8000006715

8000006713

8000006721

8000006724

Centro SAP:

1090

1090

1090

1090

Cddigo do
material no
SAP

Nao se Aplica

Nao se Aplica

Nao se Aplica

N3o se Aplica

Descrigao:

Resfriador/congelador Rapido
157x125x235cm
BALCAO DISTRIBUICAO
ALIMENTOS FRIO 4 GNS
CARRO TERMICO HORIZONTAL 2
PORTAS
PISTA DISTRIBUICAO ALIMENTOS
FRIO 4 GN

UM

PC

PC

PC

PC

Qte:




